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Cash Flow Summary



Cash Flow Summary
January 1, 2024 to March 31, 2024
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Federated VEBA Plan 

Beginning Period Plan Assets $36,334,333.26

Contributions $1,528,830.75

Distributions/Claims Paid -$166,251.46

Fees/Expenses -$31,225.14

Appreciate/Depreciation $910,574.15

Ending Period Plan Assets $38,576,261.56

Sworn VEBA Plan 

Beginning Period Plan Assets $30,359,249.59

Contributions $1,200,072.38

Distributions/Claims Paid -$40,448.09

Fees/Expenses -$17,030.35

Appreciate/Depreciation $1,115,330.07

Ending Period Plan Assets $32,617,173.60



Asset Analysis



Federated VEBA Plan – Asset Holdings
As of March 31, 2024
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Sworn VEBA Plan – Asset Holdings
As of March 31, 2024
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Participant Analysis



Participants Accounts
As of March 31, 2024
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Federated VEBA Plan Q4 2023 Q1 2024

Total Active Employee Accounts 2,867 2,957

Total Inactive Employee Accounts 1,291 1,346

Total Accounts 4,158 4,303

Total Claims Eligible Accounts 212 221

Sworn VEBA Plan Q4 2023 Q1 2024

Total Active Employee Accounts 905 992

Total Inactive Employee Accounts 200 203

Total Accounts 1,105 1,195

Total Claims Eligible Accounts 18 19



Claims Categories – Federated Plan
As of March 31, 2024
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$41,128.30 $15,279.79 

$12,430.63 

$7,350.50 

$6,246.51 

$6,069.54 

$4,978.89 

$3,004.56 

$2,535.08 

$2,066.74 

$1,319.74 

$837.00 

$458.81 

$367.60 

Insurance

Medical Expenses

Drugs/Medicines

Dentists/Dental

Medical Services

Optometrists/Vision

Hospitals

Mental Health

Doctors/Not Classified…

Miscellaneous

Opticians/Optical Goods

Chiroprators

Medical/Dental Labratories

Grocery Stores/Supermarkets



Claims Categories – Sworn Plan
As of March 31, 2024
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$20,476.10 

$10,495.55 

$7,182.28 

$2,990.00 

$2,603.06 

$1,050.30 

$770.00 

$734.45 

$518.49 

$89.35 

Medical Expenses

Dentists/Dental

Insurance

Mental Health

Optometrists/Vision

Drugs/Medicines

Miscellaneous

Medical Services

Doctors/Not Classified…

Grocery Stores/Supermarkets
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